VERTEX SELECT™
Reconstruction System Occipitocervical Module
Product Brochure
AdjustABility.
FlexiBility.
AdAPtABility.
VERTEX SELECT™ Reconstruction System Occipitocervical Module | Product Brochure
“Three-in-One” System of Options

plate, the heads are locked down.
VERTEX SELECT™ Reconstruction System Occipitocervical Module | Product Brochure VERTEX SELECT™ Reconstruction System Occipitocervical Module | Product Brochure 7
Ordering Information:
Q:  What is not in the VERTEX SELECT™
Reconstruction System Occipitocervical Module
that I will need out of the VERTEX MAX®
Reconstruction System sets for an
occipitocervical case?
A:  You will need the set screws (#6950315) to lock the
occipitocervical plates to the rod, any or all of the
straight shaft hex screwdrivers for initial and final
tightening, the universal handles (#6956016) and any
implants and instruments used when connecting past
the occipitocervical junction.
Q:  Are the occipitocervical plate/rods found in
the VERTEX SELECT™ Reconstruction System
Occipitocervical Module?
A:  No, they are ordered as “extras” through Customer
Service. The part numbers are #6900270 (100mm)
and #6900280 (200mm). The plate/rods must be
used with the instruments and implants found in the
VERTEX MAX® Reconstruction System set.
Q:  What is the loaner set type for the VERTEX
SELECT™ Occipitocervical Module?
A: Set Type Description
SPS02168 VERTEX SELECT™ System Occipitocervical Module
Implants and Instrument Set
SPS02177 VERTEX SELECT ™ System Occipitocervical Module
Sterile Drill Bits
**The Occipitocervical Module is not a stand-alone set,
and must be used in conjunction with the VERTEX MAX®
Reconstruction System:
SPS02074 VERTEX MAX® System Implants
SPS00696 VERTEX MAX® System Instrument Set
SPS00697 VERTEX MAX® System Sterile Drill Bits
Frequently Asked Questions continued
VERTEX SELECT™ Reconstruction System Occipitocervical Module | Product Brochure8
Product ordering information
Occipital Midline Plates

1
Disposable Drill Bits
Set Ordering Information
Set Type Description
SPS02168 VERTEX SELECT™ System Occipitocervical Module Implants
and Instrument Set
SPS02177 VERTEX SELECT ™ System Occipitocervical Module Sterile
Drill Bits
**The Occipitocervical Module is not a stand-alone set, and must
be used in conjunction with the VERTEX MAX® Reconstruction
System:
SPS02074 VERTEX MAX® System Implants
SPS00696 VERTEX MAX® System Instrument Set
SPS00697 VERTEX MAX® System Sterile Drill Bits
VERTEX SELECT™ Reconstruction System Occipitocervical Module | Product Brochure
See package insert for labeling limitations.
Please see the package insert for the
complete list of indications, warnings,